Lansi-Pohjan Miekkailijat ry vuoden 2023 TULO- JA MENOARVIO

Tuloarvio
Apurahatuotot/Sponsorisopimukset
Jasenmaksut

Valmennusmaksut

BeActive/Kemin kaupunki

Tuotot yhteensa

2000
850
1250
80

4180

Menoarvio
Pankkikulut

Liiton jasenmaksu
Kemin kaupungin
salivuokra
Miekkailuopettajan
kulut

Kulut yhteensa

250
70
750
3000

4070



